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H 4357 General Bill, By E.H. Pitts and Viers
Summary: Bus shelters

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 57-25-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO BUS SHELTERS
AND ADVERTISING ALLOWED THEREON FOR SUCH SHELTERS LOCATED IN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF A STATE
ROAD, SO AS TO ALLOW ADVERTISING ON A STAND-ALONE BUS BENCH LOCATED WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF
A STATE ROAD.

12/12/07
12/12/07
01/08/08
01/08/08
01/24/08
01/31/08
02/01/08
02/05/08
02/06/08
02/13/08
02/13/08
02/14/08
02/19/08
02/19/08

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-44

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-44
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Viers
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-9
Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 6, 2008 HJ-46
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 13, 2008 HJ-16
Amended HJ-17

Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5
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