

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4357 General Bill, By E.H. Pitts and Viers

Summary: Bus shelters

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 57-25-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO BUS SHELTERS AND ADVERTISING ALLOWED THEREON FOR SUCH SHELTERS LOCATED IN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF A STATE ROAD, SO AS TO ALLOW ADVERTISING ON A STAND-ALONE BUS BENCH LOCATED WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF A STATE ROAD.

12/12/07	House	Prefiled
12/12/07	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/08/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-44
01/08/08	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-44
01/24/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Viers
01/31/08	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-9
02/01/08		Scrivener's error corrected
02/05/08	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 6, 2008 HJ-46
02/06/08	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 13, 2008 HJ-16
02/13/08	House	Amended HJ-17
02/13/08	House	Read second time HJ-19
02/14/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
02/19/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/19/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5